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Final 1995 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report 
Institution. Waynesburg College |^j , *• 9 

(No) 

(Do not include postseason qames ) 
games Headcoach. Dan B a r a n i ic 

Conference name P r e s i d e n t ' s A t l i l e t i c 

Season record. 

Conference record 

- •> 
(won) 

2 
(lost) (tied) 

_ 2 
(won) (lost) (tied) 

Player 

Code 

e r t 

First and Lasl Name 

S t e v e L o y a 

z - V a s q u e a , M a r ( 

B u t t s . Tom 

Rob L a C a v a 

D a r r e n E l v e y 
T o n y H o u s e r 

B l X m i S r d n e r 

T i m F l e m i n g 

Cl iad BurliL 

T e r r y V a u g l i n 

R e K R i e H o r s f o i 

K e n d r i c l c L e e 

R y a n M y t r s a k 

Tom E m e r y 

S h a m u s B r e n n a r 

R o b W a l l c e r 

C h r i s I c k e s 

J u s t i n B u r t o s l i 

M a t t S c h w a r t z 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENTTOTALS 

CL 

SR 

U 
J R 

FR 

SO 

SO 

J R 

FR 

SR 

SR 

S^ 
FR 

FR 

FR 

J R 

SO 

SO 

yF l 

FR 

Pot 

WR 

WR 

Î  
IB 

QB 
WR 

TE 

RB 

RB 

DB 
WR 

RB 
RB 

QB 

P 

WH 

WR 

DB 

IF 

i B 

G 

9 

1 

9 
9 

9 
7 

7 

7 

9 

9 

3 
1 

4 

9 

9 

1 

9 

9 

_L 

_2. 

RUSHIN6 " ' 

Rothet 

153 

52 

4 2 

4 8 

1 

2 0 
2 

3 

2 

123 

9 i 9 6 

Net 

8 4 3 

- 5 2 

1 7 9 

1 4 5 

0 

1 1 1 
7 

- 1 2 

4 

!?.?.•) 

1 2 6 2 

TOl 

4 

0 

3 

2 

0 

1 
0 

0 

a_ 
LQ 

• "l-ASSING 

Att 

2 5 3 

6 

1 

;>fin 

190 

Comii 

1 2 6 

2 

1 

1 2 9 

97 

Int 

1^ 

0 

0 

41 

4 1 

Yardt 

1 6 5 

35 

6 

LRJ-

2 9 0 

TOl 

i l ! 

0 

0 

J_5 

TOTALOFF 

Playt 

2 8 

1 7 1 

3 0 5 
1 8 

16 

44 

5 5 

5 

5 
2 

9 

1 

?fi 

1 

1 

2 

6 8 9 

Yanlt 

3 9 2 

1 0 4 4 

1 6 0 4 

2 4 1 

2 4 4 

1 9 9 

2 3 7 

1 0 7 

1 1 7 

7 

2 3 

6 

^-^q 

12 

6 

4 

4 S 8 ? 

—RECEivii iG 

Ho 

2 8 

1 8 

18 

1 6 

2 

7 

4 

2 

?fi 

1 

1 

-L2J 

Yardt 

3 9 2 

1 7 1 

2 4 1 

2 4 4 

2 0 

92 

1 07 

6 

• ^ ^ v ) 

1 7 

6 

i f i ^ n 

TD> 

6 

0 

4 

3 

0 

0 

? 

0 

n 
n 
0 

l i 

PASSINT R r 

HD 

3 

3 

Yardt 

17 

1 7 

TDt 

0 

0 

Ko 

6 

3 8 

7 

51 

54 

'UNTING 

Yanlt 

1 2 1 

9 7 4 

2 0 5 

1 3 0 n 

1657 

PUNT RrURNS 

No 

1 

1 

1 7 

j q , 

24 

Yanls 

0 

4 

105 

109 
1 77 

TDl 

0 

0 

0 

-0— 

1 

KO RrURNS 1 

No 

2 

4 

4 

1 3 

19 

3 8 

Yardt 

35 

71 

67 

278 

4 5 1 

8 1 1 

T0» 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 1 

IMPORTANT The national per game rank 
mgs are based on games an individual 
actually plays it is a game piayed if he is 
in the iineup for even one play whether or 
not he touches the bail 

Totai 
TDt 

6 

0 

0 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

Oltentlva XPtt 

Kcia 1 
Att Made 

16 

Run/Pass | 
Att Made 

0 

Flell Goait 1 
Att 

1 
1 

Made 

4 

t 

Total 
Points 

36 

0 

28 

24 

24 

18 

18 

12 

12 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

.78 

1 
Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPP 

FiRST DOWNS 

Rush 

61 

78 

Pass 

8 1 

55 

Pen 

8 

10 

Total 

150 

143 

PENA 

No 

63 

62 

LTiES 

Yards 

5 5 1 

382 

FUM 
No 

19 

19 

JLES 

Lost 

11 

9 

SCORiNG 
Detensive X Rs 

Kick Retums 
Att Made 

Int 
Att Made 

Sai 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

FUMBLE RETURNS 

No Yards TD 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
Kick Retuma Interceptlona 
Player Att Made Player Att Made 

NCAA 10661 10/95 



OPPONENT 

1 Robert Morris 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SGORE SITE 

2 

3 

4 

Walsn 

T h i e l 

Grove. 

5 Wash 

6 Gannon 

C i t y 

& 

L 

J e f f 

6 
37 

31 

36 

6 

10 

41 
15 

26 

7 

58 

14 

A 
H 

H 

A 

H 

A 

1995 RESULTS 
ATTEND­
ANCE 
4673 
2275 

1250 

2058 

2734 

2000 

10 

11 

OPPONENT 
Bethany 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE SITE 
16 17 A 

8 Kenyon 32 

Frostburg St 20 14 

H 

ATTEND­
ANCE 
1500 

2197 

1128 

For site use H tor home A for away and N for neutral 

1995 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mimmums rushing and passing - 80 yards, interception and kickoff returns - 90 
yards, punt returns - 80 yards, punts - 70 yards, field goals - 45 yards Forward-pass plays should show combined yardage of 
pass and run, listing passer first then the receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent Type of play Scored'' 

1995 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

(Mm) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(Mm) 
105 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

600 
7 

35 
25 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown receptions 
RUNBACKS, 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-return yards 
Kickoff-return yarcJs 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Plays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles 

Total Piayer Opponent 

1995 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Totai Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any players in the following categones who played in 1995 and surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parentheses 
Statistics should not include postseason games Under "Years,' list the actual seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1992-95 

TOTAL OFFENSE (7.000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHING (3.900 yards) Years Games Rushes 

PASSING (325 completions or 6.800 yards) Years Games Att Comp 

RECEIVING (190 catches or 3.000 yards) circieposition (WR SEFLTEWBRB) Years 

PUNTING (Mm lOOpunts) Years Games 

SCORING fMm 275 points) 

INTERCEPTIONS (Mm 25 interceptions)^ 

Years Games TDs 

Years Games 

Net Yards 

int 

PATs 

Int 

Yards 

Games Catches Yards 

Punts Yards 

FGs 

Yards 

TD 

TD 

TD 

Avg 

R s 

TD 

FIELD GOALS fMm 35 made^ Years Games Att Made Long 


